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Commissions Lists

# Date

1 2023-
11-
02

2 2023-
11-
02

3 2023-
11-
02

4 2023-
11-
02

5 2023-
11-
02

6 2023-
11-
02

7 2023-
11-
02

8 2023-
11-
02

9 2023-
11-
02

Commissions_Receipt
The Amazing and Awesome

Lifechanger

OFIANA,
FLORENCE

OFIANA,
FLORENCE

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

CR#

CR20231102-
951

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
951

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
949

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
949

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
948

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
948

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
948

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
948

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
948

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client

ABLOG,
REYNALDO

ORGANO,
TERESITA

DELA CRUZ,
ROMIN

DELA CRUZ,
ROMIN

MUNIO, ROLLY

INOVEJAS,
MARINO/MICOLAS

LORENZO, GIL
PAULO

DOMINGO,
ROMEO/ZENAIDA

DOMINGO,
ROMEO/ZENAIDA

Amount

55,000.02

35,730.00

15,200.00

10,000.00

10,033.33

10,500.00

25,958.33

3,908.09

10,442.00

Phone: +2335400000000
Email: info@ Commissions_Receipt

Web: https://comms.strongnorth-
saladmaster.com/

Check
Rate No

0.15

0.05

0.20

0.20

0.05

0.05

0.20

0.05

0.10

Total
6,847.50

1,482.80

2,523.20

1,660.00

416.38

435.75

4,309.08

162.19

866.69



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Date

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

2023-
11-
02

Lifechanger

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

LLANES,
GRATECHEN

DOMENDEN,
JOVELYN
(OV)

DOMENDEN,
JOVELYN
(OV)

DOMENDEN,
JOVELYN
(OV)

CR#

CR20231102-
948 EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
947

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
946

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
946

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

CR20231102-
946

EDIT
DEDUCTIONS

Client
MARTIN, GLADYS

CADAVONA,
JULIET

RIVERAL, REX
VINCENT

DEGALA,
RICHARD

CAYETANO,
JANICE

DECOLEN,
EVELYN

LORENZO,
CHELLO

MAGAOAY,
ESTELITA

PASCUAL,
MAYFRIELL

ALMAZAN, JOVIE
ANN

Amount

14,291.38

4,608.33

18,666.67

23,041.38

20,000.00

14,291.67

8,500.00

78,995.00

129,000.00

51,000.00

Check
Rate No

0.20

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.05

0.20

0.20

0.05

0.05

0.05

Total
2,372.37

191.25

774.67

956.22

830.00

2,372.42

1,411.00

3,278.29

5,353.50

2,116.50



Check

# Date Lifechanger CR# Client Amount Rate No Total
20 2023- DOMENDEN, CR20231102- ASUNCION, 91,000.00 0.05 3,776.50
11- JOVELYN 946 EDIT ETHELDREDA
02 (OV) DEDUCTIONS

:} Footer content goes here. 2nd March, 2026 07:01



